IDEC LD6A LED Signalight Towers
Think Automation and beyond...
Focused
brightness
and visibility
2
Stylish design
Lens shape offers visibility in all directions

Wall mount
7
Part Number Structure
LD6A - 5  D  Z  Q B - RYSGW C
Function
 blank: steady
 Z:  steady/flashing/alarm
(Note)
Note: Specify illumination color from the top tier.
Number of tiers
 1: 1 tier
 2: 2 tiers
 3: 3 tiers
 4: 4 tiers
 5: 5 tiers
Mounting style
 G: frame mount
 W: wall mount
 D: direct mount
 P: pole mount w/ base
 K: pole mount w/L-shaped bracket
Housing color
 B: black
 W: light gray
Voltage
 Q: 24V AC/DC
Lens color
blank: same as LED color
   (standard type)
  C: transparent
   (clear lens type)
LED color code
(specify code from top tier)
 R: red
 Y: yellow
 S: blue
 G: green
 W: white
Assembled Products
Mounting
Style Tiers LED Color
Code
Steady Steady/Flashing/Alarm
Part Number Weight
(approx.) Part Number Weight
(approx.)
G: Frame
Mount
1 R, Y, S, G, W LD6A-1GQ*- 220g LD6A-1GZQ*- 310g
2 RY, RG LD6A-2GQ*- 260g LD6A-2GZQ*- 350g
3 RYS, RYG LD6A-3GQ*- 300g LD6A-3GZQ*- 390g
4 RYSG LD6A-4GQ*- 340g LD6A-4GZQ*- 430g
5 RYSGW LD6A-5GQ*- 380g LD6A-5GZQ*- 470g
W: Wall
Mount
1 R, Y, S, G, W LD6A-1WQ*- 225g LD6A-1WZQ*- 315g
2 RY, RG LD6A-2WQ*- 265g LD6A-2WZQ*- 355g
3 RYS, RYG LD6A-3WQ*- 305g LD6A-3WZQ*- 395g
4 RYSG LD6A-4WQ*- 345g LD6A-4WZQ*- 435g
5 RYSGW LD6A-5WQ*- 385g LD6A-5WZQ*- 475g
D: Direct
Mount
1 R, Y, S, G, W LD6A-1DQ*- 185g LD6A-1DZQ*- 275g
2 RY, RG LD6A-2DQ*- 225g LD6A-2DZQ*- 315g
3 RYS, RYG LD6A-3DQ*- 265g LD6A-3DZQ*- 355g
4 RYSG LD6A-4DQ*- 305g LD6A-4DZQ*- 395g
5 RYSGW LD6A-5DQ*- 345g LD6A-5DZQ*- 435g
P: Pole Mount
(with base)
1 R, Y, S, G, W LD6A-1PQ*- 645g LD6A-1PZQ*- 735g
2 RY, RG LD6A-2PQ*- 685g LD6A-2PZQ*- 775g
3 RYS, RYG LD6A-3PQ*- 725g LD6A-3PZQ*- 815g
4 RYSG LD6A-4PQ*- 765g LD6A-4PZQ*- 855g

L-shaped Bracket Metal
(chrome-plated) LD9Z-6AK Two plain washers and two nuts are supplied.
Ordering Examples
 [Ex. 1] 	 When ordering LD6A-3PQW-RYG as sub-component parts, specify the following:
Pole mount (with base), steady, light gray housing, 3 tiers, color lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, and Green LED
Base module (pole mount with base, steady, light gray housing)	 LD6A-0PQW	 1 piece
LED module (red LED with color lens, light gray housing)	 LD9Z-6ALW-R	 1 piece
LED module (yellow LED with color lens, light gray housing)	 LD9Z-6ALW-Y	 1 piece
LED module (green LED with color lens, light gray housing)	 LD9Z-6ALW-G	 1 piece
Center screw set (3 tiers)	 LD9Z-6AC3	 1 piece
 [Ex. 2] 	 When ordering LD6A-5WZQB-RYSGWC as sub-component parts, specify the following:
Wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, black housing, 5 tiers, clear lens LED modules with Red, Yellow, Blue, Green, and  White LED
Base module (wall mount, steady/flashing/alarm, black housing)	LD6A-0WZQB	 1 piece
LED module (red LED with clear lens, black housing)	 LD9Z-6ALB-RC	 1 piece
LED module (yellow LED with clear lens, black housing)	 LD9Z-6ALB-YC	 1 piece
LED module (blue LED with clear lens, black housing)	 LD9Z-6ALB-SC	 1 piece
LED module (green LED with clear lens, black housing)	 LD9Z-6ALB-GC	 1 piece
LED module (white LED with clear lens, black housing)	 LD9Z-6ALB-W	 1 piece
Center screw set (5 tiers)	 LD9Z-6AC5	 1 piece
9
Wiring Example (Steady Light)
Fuse
1A Power supply
24V AC/DC Power supply
24V DC
Power supply
24V DC
Power supply line:
Yellow
Power supply line:
Yellow
Power supply line:
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
Pure White
LED Red: Red
LED Yellow: Orange
LED Blue: Blue
LED Green: Green
LED Pure White: White
LED Red: Red
LED Yellow: Orange
LED Blue: Blue
LED Green: Green
LED Pure White: White
LED Red: Red
LED Yellow: Orange
LED Blue: Blue
LED Green: Green
LED Pure White: White
External contact
for steady light